Eureka E83

(RM1081)
Fabrikat
Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Byggehojde (mm)
Bredde bgrste (mm)
Bredde svaber (mm)
Laengde (mm)
Rentvands tank (L)
Opsamler tank (L)
Energi
Batteri
Oplader
Forerplads
Traekhjul

Daektype

Eureka

E83
Gulvvaskemaskine
4980 m2 pr. time (teoretisk)
1243

840

1040

1425

110L

125L

El

24V

Indbygget lader
Sid in

124 mm

Vulculan




